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5/20/2021

Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Joslyn Lewis "Smarty"  (6PM) 17.351

Chanly Raxter Milly (7PM) 21.306

Sadie Norman Fizz (7PM) 35.584

Chloe Anderson Lacey (3PM) 49.615

Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Allison Vankoll Harlow 14.115 $332.52)

2 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.185 $283.24)

3 Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 14.313 $221.67)

4 Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash 14.334 $172.41)

5 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 14.403 $123.15)

6 Jenna Lynn Bustad Goose 14.535 $98.51)

7 Barry James Beda Be Awesome 14.595

Division II
1 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 14.649 $299.28)

2 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 14.668 $254.92)

3 Alex Barber Okie Dokey Dog 14.74 $199.50)

4 Stephanie Middleton Lilly 14.749 $155.16)

5 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 14.787 $110.83)

6 Emersyn Brester Majors Miss Chex 14.799 $88.66)

7 Allison Vankoll Frakin French 14.847

8 Emery Raxter Nico 14.886

9 Bonnie Reagan Mister Double Dash 14.908

10 Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat 14.972

Patsy Hayes LMP Vaquero Ike 14.99

Hailey Ferris Streakin For Dat Cash 15.011

Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 15.018

Jennifer Neal Bobby 15.021

Holly Prince Dan Jet 15.054

Sue McDonald Diablos MS Kitty 15.063

Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 15.065

Janet Kach-Copher Merada De Suen 15.101

Division III
1 Alyssa Price Sola Gratia 15.147 $254.94)

2 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.197 $217.15)

3 Kristen Whitehead Hickory Whiz Dunit 15.21 $169.94)

4 Hailey Ferris Chasin Luke 15.228 $132.18)

5 Katie Poole Bias Judge 15.232 $94.41)

6 Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 15.29 $75.53)

7 Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia 15.325

8 Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 15.339

9 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 15.376

10 Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 15.379

Lesley Wilson Rou 15.405

Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" 15.421

Madison Blackburn Blue Right Past Ya 15.422



Addi Arnzen Bella 15.594

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.602

Division IV
1 Dani Velasco Hunter 15.663 $221.69)

2 Lauren Casey All That Fire "Ollie" 15.694 $188.83)

3 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.714 $147.77)

4 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 15.73 $114.94)

5 Hope Walpole French Reckless Eye 15.775 $82.09)

6 Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 15.825 $65.68)

7 Romy Case Cowboy 15.943

8 Breanne Arnzen Missy 15.966

9 Tasha Ballstaedt Easy 15.97

10 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 15.972

Sarah Bills Peponita Boogie 15.986

Ryan Grae Gator 16.022

Sally Erickson Dolly 16.09

Taylor Blackburn Sioux Z McQue 16.159

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 16.21

Taylor Muir Ima Famous Firewater "Echo" 16.242

Dusti Devore Charged Up N Ready 16.274

Linzy Miller Xtra Oaks Step 16.387

Cerena Teeters Kahlua 16.393

Ainsley Savageau Java 16.406

Karen Richter Taking Flight 16.471

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.575

Makenna Demars Owatta Dash For Cash "Mater" 16.605

Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous "Woody" 16.661

Darcy Raxter Lottie 16.676

Sheryl Price Roy 16.7

Rachel Stoller Bully Biankus 16.803

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.859

Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 16.878

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.943

Blake Ross Ranger 16.999

Deana Fowler Woodfire Fly 17.05

Cheyenne Arnzen Sister 17.126

Sarah Schoen Hemi 17.128

Henniemar Schak Royce 17.176

Kendall Smith Bella Eyed Cash 17.274

Caylee Teeters Flint 17.469

Nicole Doering Maddy 17.649

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 17.892

Toni Turner Clarity 18.101

Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 18.128

Andrea Brown Ima French Covergirl 18.172

Emma Belcher Baby Dice 18.41

Cassie Pierce Im A Classy Legacy 18.767

Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 20.193

Megan Kendig Maya 20.412

Ariel Boline SMT Cheerios Legacy 24.813

Madison Blackburn JustAHustlinForGlory 27.303

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue no time

Payton Johnson Doc I Am Guy no time



Courtney Berreth Windridge Sierra no time

Brianna Price True Corona no time

Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier no time

Kaylee Robinson Abby no time

Ashley Henry LS Sunday Surprise no time

Reegan Bills Moving Blue London no time

Tiffany Thompson One Shot Rox no time

Molly Gray SD Dashed Chex no time

Alyssa Rudisil Holland Smith no time

Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixy Back no time

Amber Moore Blue Duck Down no time

Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up no time

Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 14.313 $234.89)

2 Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash 14.334 $177.74)

3 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 14.403 $126.95)

4 Barry James Beda Be Awesome 14.595 $95.22)

5 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 14.649

6 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 14.668

7 Alex Barber Okie Dokey Dog 14.74

8 Stephanie Middleton Lilly 14.749

9 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 14.787

10 Emersyn Brester Majors Miss Chex 14.799

Division II
1 Emery Raxter Nico 14.886 $211.41)

2 Bonnie Reagan Mister Double Dash 14.908 $159.96)

3 Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat 14.972 $114.26)

4 Hailey Ferris Streakin For Dat Cash 15.011 $85.69)

5 Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 15.018

6 Jennifer Neal Bobby 15.021

7 Holly Prince Dan Jet 15.054

8 Sue McDonald Diablos MS Kitty 15.063

9 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 15.065

10 Alyssa Price Sola Gratia 15.147

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.197

Kristen Whitehead Hickory Whiz Dunit 15.21

Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 15.29

Division III
1 Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia 15.325 $180.08)

2 Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 15.339 $136.27)

3 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 15.376 $97.33)

4 Lesley Wilson Rou 15.405 $73.00)

5 Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack" 15.421

6 Addi Arnzen Bella 15.594

7 Lauren Casey All That Fire "Ollie" 15.694

8 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 15.73

Division IV
1 Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 15.825 $156.59)

2 Romy Case Cowboy 15.943 $118.49)

3 Breanne Arnzen Missy 15.966 $84.64)



4 Tasha Ballstaedt Easy 15.97 $63.48)

5 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 15.972

6 Sally Erickson Dolly 16.09

7 Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 16.21

8 Taylor Muir Ima Famous Firewater "Echo" 16.242

9 Dusti Devore Charged Up N Ready 16.274

10 Karen Richter Taking Flight 16.471

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.575

Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous "Woody" 16.661

Darcy Raxter Lottie 16.676

Rachel Stoller Bully Biankus 16.803

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.859

Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 16.878

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.943

Cheyenne Arnzen Sister 17.126

Nicole Doering Maddy 17.649

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 17.892

Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 18.128

Andrea Brown Ima French Covergirl 18.172

Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 20.193

Ariel Boline SMT Cheerios Legacy 24.813

Madison Blackburn JustAHustlinForGlory 27.303

Courtney Berreth Windridge Sierra no time

Brianna Price True Corona no time

Molly Gray SD Dashed Chex no time

Amber Moore Blue Duck Down no time

Tiffany Thompson One Shot Rox no time

Alyssa Rudisil Holland Smith no time

Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier no time

Ashley Henry LS Sunday Surprise no time

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.185 $99.76)

Division II
1 Emersyn Brester Majors Miss Chex 14.799 $89.77)

Division III
1 Kristen Whitehead Hickory Whiz Dunit 15.21 $45.89)

2 Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 15.29 $30.58)

Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 15.379

Madison Blackburn Blue Right Past Ya 15.422

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.602

Division IV
1 Romy Case Cowboy 15.943 $39.90)

2 Taylor Blackburn Sioux Z McQue 16.159 $26.60)

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 16.21

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.943

Kendall Smith Bella Eyed Cash 17.274

Toni Turner Clarity 18.101

Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 20.193

Madison Blackburn JustAHustlinForGlory 27.303

Brianna Price True Corona no time



Reegan Bills Moving Blue London no time

Ashley Henry LS Sunday Surprise no time

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue no time

Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Emersyn Brester Majors Miss Chex 14.799 $71.41)

Kristen Whitehead Hickory Whiz Dunit 15.21

Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 15.29

Division III
1 Romy Case Cowboy 15.943 $56.78)

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 16.21

Division IV
1 Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.943 $46.81)

Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 20.193

Madison Blackburn JustAHustlinForGlory 27.303

Brianna Price True Corona no time

Ashley Henry LS Sunday Surprise no time

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 14.649 $52.51)

Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 14.668

Jennifer Neal Bobby 15.021

Division IV
1 Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.859 $34.99)

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 17.892

Senior 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 14.649 $52.51)

Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 14.668

Jennifer Neal Bobby 15.021

Division IV
1 Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.859 $34.99)

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 17.892

Novice 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Sarah Bills Peponita Boogie 15.986 $31.51)

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 16.21

Division IV
1 Toni Turner Clarity 18.101 $20.99)

Futurity 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 15.376 $17.50)



Futurity 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" 15.376 $17.50)

Derby 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Alex Barber Okie Dokey Dog 14.74 $17.50)

Derby 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Alex Barber Okie Dokey Dog 14.74 $17.50)


